WSy

8:00am

8:45am

9:00am

9:45am

10:45am

11:45am

12:15pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

POSTDOC
SYMPOSIUNM

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome

Keynote Speaker

Research Presentations

NSF Grant Writing and Opportunities

Entering Mentoring

Lunch
Panel - Empowering Postdocs

Tips and Tricks for Job Opportunities
at National Labs

Academic and Industry Job Search
Process

Research Presentations

Research Presentations

Awards and Closing

Friday, September 20, 2024

Q Corbett Center Student Union

Third Floor
International Mall
Las Cruces, NM
88003
Contact information
long2@nmsu.edu

Dr. Abdu Abdelkefi and Dr. Tanner
Schaub

Dr. Matheus Cezarotto

Dr. Michael Hout

Dr. Niall Hanan

NMSU - Dr. Luis Cifuentes, Vice
President for Research, Creativity and
Economic Development

UNM - Dr. Om Perumal, Associate Vice
President for Research

UTEP - Dr. Stephen Crites, Dean of the
Graduate School Vice Provost for
Graduate & Postdoctoral Studies
LANL - Dr. Sergei Tretiak

LANL- Dr. Scott Ouellette

Dr. Paulette Vincent-Ruz

Symposium Steering Committee

NMSU

MEDIA PRODUCTION

Innovative Media Research & Extension
& the Learning Games Lab

College of College of Health,  SOAR: Southwest Qutreach

ACES/CES Education and Academic Research

%/ Social Transformation Evaluation and Policy Center

NM
S T A T E ©Office of Research, Creativity
and Economic Development




