		Friday, September 20, 2024
F	NMSU POSTDOC SYMPOSIUN	Corbett Center Student Union Third Floor International Mall Las Cruces, NM 88003 Contact information long2@nmsu.edu
8:00am	Registration and Breakfast	longz@ninsu.edu
8:45am	Welcome	Dr. Abdu Abdelkefi and Dr. Tanner Schaub
9:00am	Keynote Speaker	Dr. Matheus Cezarotto
9:45am	Research Presentations	
10:45am	NSF Grant Writing and Opportunities	Dr. Michael Hout
11:45am	Entering Mentoring	Dr. Niall Hanan
12:15pm	Lunch Panel - Empowering Postdocs	NMSU - Dr. Luis Cifuentes, Vice President for Research, Creativity and Economic Development UNM - Dr. Om Perumal, Associate Vice President for Research UTEP - Dr. Stephen Crites, Dean of the Graduate School Vice Provost for Graduate & Postdoctoral Studies LANL - Dr. Sergei Tretiak
1:15 pm	Tips and Tricks for Job Opportunities at National Labs	LANL- Dr. Scott Ouellette
1:45 pm	Academic and Industry Job Search Process	Dr. Paulette Vincent-Ruz
2:15 pm	Research Presentations	
3:30 pm	Research Presentations	
<b>4:30 pm</b>	Awards and Closing	Symposium Steering Committee
STATE Office of Resea and Economic	ACES/CES	d Academic Research Innovative Media Research & Extension PostDocs